
BELLAIRE BASKETBALL GIRLS’ COACHING RECORDS

GIRLS’ BASKETBALL WON/LOSS RECORDS

COACH		  TENURE	   W	   L	   T	 W%
No Coach		  1906-1910	   19	    3	   24*	 79%
Gordon Battelle	 1911		      9	    3        12	 75%
W.W. Loomis		 1912-1913	   14	    3	   17	 82%
Harmon Maier	 1914		    10	    1	   11	 91%
Florence Dow	 1915		      5	    1	     6	 83%
Research	   	 1916
Coach Unidentified	 1917		      8	    2	    10	 80%
Blanche Kleber	 1918-1920	   18	    8	    26	 69%
Eva McCauley	 1921		      6	    7	    13	 46%
Myrta Stover		 1922		      2	    8	    10	 20%
Bill Galberach	 1923-1924	   20	    9	    29	 69%
Sarah Broverman	 1925-1930	   54	  15	    70^	 77%
Dorothy Post		 1931		      6	    2	     8	 75%
Research		  1932-1948	
Elaine Caldwell	 1949		      3 	    0	     3	 100%
Vera Rivlin		  1950		      ?
Clara Mehlman	 1951		      3	    1	     4	 75%
Lavelle Tripp		 1952		      2	    1	     3	 67%
Research		  1953-1954
Coach Undentified	 1955		      1	    0	     1	 100%
Research		  1956-1957
Lucille Fitch		  1958-1975	   67	    2 	   69	 97%
Pat Ferrick		  1976-1980	   36	   51	   87	 41%
Steve Minney	 1981		      7	  13	   20	 35%
Lucille Fitch		  1982		     ?
Maria Shipley	 1983-1985	    9	  53	   62	 17%
Gregg Bonar		 1986-2002	 254    122	 376	 68%
Stacey Agnew	 2003		     5	  17	   22	 23%
Tube Davis		  2004-2009	  46	  84	 130	 35%
Marci Bonar		  2010-2015	  29     101	 130	 22%
John Farrier		  2016-	           136	  80	 216	 63%

	 TOTAL		            769    587   1,359*^	 57%
*2 Ties   ^1 Tie

GIRLS’ BASKETBALL NUMBER OF WINS

COACH			   TENURE		  WINS
Gregg Bonar			  1986-2002		  254
John Farrier			   2016-			   136
Lucille Fitch			   1958-1975, 1982	   67
Sarah Broverman		  1925-1930		    54
Tube Davis			   2004-2009		    46
Pat Ferrick			   1976-1980		    36
Marci Bonar			   2010-2015		    29
Bill Galberach		  1923-1924		    20
No Coach			   1906-1910		    19
Blanche Kleber		  1918-1920		    18
W.W. Loomis			  1912-1913		    14
Harmon Maier		  1914			     10
Gordon Battelle		  1911			       9
Maria Shipley		  1983-1985		      9
Unidentified			   1917			       8
Steve Minney		  1981			       7
Eva McCauley		  1921			       6
Dorothy Post			  1931			       6
Florence Dow		  1915			       5
Stacey Agnew		  2003			       5
Elaine Caldwell		  1949			       3
Clara Mehlman		  1951			       3
Myrta Stover			  1922			       2
Lavelle Tripp			  1952			       2
Coach Unidentified		  1955			       1

			   TOTAL WINS	            769
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